Differences Declaration

To whom concern,

We company Xiamen Huoshiquan Import & Export CO., LTD hereby declares:

The product models (See Appendix for details) are identical in the same PCB layout, interior structure and electrical circuits with the model F181 which tested in Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd, the only differences are the exterior and the model names for commercial purpose.

Appendix:

F181,F181C,F181W,F181D,F181M,F181U,F181B,F181S,F181Pro, F181 Pro-C,F181 Pro-W,F181 Pro-D,F181 Pro-M,F181 Pro-U,F181 Pro-B, F181 Pro-S

HS181,HS181C,HS181W,HS181D,HS181M,HS181U,HS181B,HS181S, HS181Pro,HS181 Pro-C,HS181Pro-W,HS181Pro-D,HS181Pro-M, HS181Pro-U,HS181Pro-B,HS181Pro-S

HS160,HS160C,HS160W,HS160D,HS160M,HS160U,HS160B,HS160S, HS160Pro,HS160 Pro-C,HS160Pro-W,HS160Pro-D,HS160Pro-M, HS160Pro-U,HS160Pro-B,HS160Pro-S

HS182,HS182Pro,HS182U,HS183,HS183Pro,HS183U,HS184,HS184Pro, HS184U,HS185,HS185Pro,HS185U,HS186,HS186Pro,HS186U,HS187, HS187Pro,HS187U,HS188,HS188Pro,HS188U,HS189,HS189Pro,HS189U

F180,F180W,F180C,F183,F186,HS165,HS166,HS167,HS168,HS169,HS191, HS192,HS193,HS194,HS195,HS196,HS197,HS198,HS199,HS101,HS102, HS103,HS106,HS107,HS108,HS109,HS180,X401H,X400,X300,U818,HS100, HS100U HS400,HS400U,HS410,HS410U,HS420,HS420U,HS430,HS430U,HS440, HS440U,HS450,HS450U,HS460,HS460U,HS470,HS470U,HS480,HS480U, HS490,HS490U

HS500,HS500U,HS510,HS510U,HS520,HS520U,HS530,HS530U,HS540, HS540U,HS550,HS550U,HS560,HS560U,HS570,HS570U,HS580,HS580U, HS590,HS590U

HS600,HS600U,HS610,HS610U,HS620,HS620U,HS630,HS630U,HS640, HS640U,HS650,HS650U,HS660,HS660U,HS670,HS670U,HS680,HS680U, HS690,HS690U

HS700,HS700U,HS710,HS710U,HS720,HS720U,HS730,HS730U,HS740, HS740U,HS750,HS750U,HS760,HS760U,HS770,HS770U,HS780,HS780U, HS790,HS790U

HS800,HS800U,HS810,HS810U,HS820,HS820U,HS830,HS830U,HS840, HS840U,HS850,HS850U,HS860,HS860U,HS870,HS870U,HS880,HS880U, HS890,HS890U

HS900,HS900U,HS910,HS910U,HS920,HS920U,HS930,HS930U,HS940, HS940U,HS950,HS950U,HS960,HS960U,HS970,HS970U,HS980,HS980U, HS990,HS990U

Sincerely yours,

Name (in print): Junxian Chen

Junxian Chen

Company name: Xiamen Huoshiguan Import & Export CO., LTD

E-Mail: clayer@holystone.com